
1 Exteriors
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE

RANK
NEW
MARK

PART
RANK DESCRIPTION

1 LX-BZ6786BHZZ AB C Screw (M2×5)
2 GCOVH2467BHZZ AM N E PT-cover 
3 RHEDZ2003RCZZ BF N B TH/head 
4 MSPRT6740BHZZ AF C H/S spring 
5 LFRM-2352BHZZ AX N D Head frame 
6 XBPSD30P06KS0 AA C Screw (M3×6KS)
7 NGERH2317BHZZ AR N C Spool 
8 LFRM-2353BHZZ AS N D SP guide 
9 NGERH6644BHZZ AF C Idle gear-S 

10 LX-BZ6787BHZZ AB C Screw (M3×5)
11 NGERH6643BHZZ AT C SP-gear 
12 MSPRD6741BHZZ AF C C spring 
13 NBLTH6630RCZZ AG C Timing belt 
14 NPLYB2325BHZZ AF C Pulley 
15 XRESJ25-04000 AA C E type ring (2.5mm)
16 XWSSD60-05000 AB C Washer 
17 NGERH6645BHZZ AF C Pulley gear 
18 XBPSD30P06K00 AA C Screw (M3×6K)
19 MLEVP6715BHZZ AF C Stopper 
20 NGERH6641BHZZ AE C Idle gear-L 
21 LBSHB6643BHZZ AE N C Bushing 
22 NGERH6640BHZZ AE C PF gear 
23 MLEVP6711BHZZ AG C Lever 
24 XRESJ60-08000 AA C E type ring (6mm)
25 TCAUH6696BHZZ AD D Guide label 
26 RMOTS2319BHZZ BC N B Motor 
27 CPWBF2785BHZZ BC N E PWB  unit 
28 QSW-M5048CHZZ AH B Switch, cover 
29 QCNW-7731BHZZ AE C Switch wire 
30 XJBSD20P12000 AA C Screw (2×12)
31 GCOVH7146BHZZ AH N D G-cover 45 
32 PGUMM2377RCZZ AN N C Platen roller J 
33 LHLDR6832BHZZ AF C PT-holder 
34 PGUMM2376RCZZ AN N C Platen roller R 
35 GCOVH2468BHZZ AK N D H-cover 45 
36 LX-BZ6785BHZZ AB C Screw (M2×6)
37 PCUT-2324BHZZ AG N C Cutter 45 
38 PGIDM2393BHZZ AF N C Feed roller 
39 PGIDH2394BHZZ AK N C G/wheel 
40 QCNW-7904BHZZ AE N C Eaerth wire 
41 QCNW-7847BHZZ AT N C Head cable B (10pin)
42 QCNW-7846BHZZ AT N C Head cable A (9pin)
43 LBNDJ2003SCZZ AA C Cable band (80mm)

101 DUNTK4877BHZZ AL E Micro s/w unit (include No.28,29)

2 PWB unit
NO. PARTS CODE PRICE

RANK
NEW
MARK

PART
RANK DESCRIPTION

1 QCNCM7207BH4J AQ C Connector (40P)(6229ZiF DIP) [CON1]
2 QCNCM7176BH0I AD C Connector (Key)(53014-0910) [CON2]
3 QCNCM7176BH0J AQ N C Connector (10P)(53014-1010) [CON3]
4 QCNCM7176BH0F AD N C Connector (6P)(53014-0610) [CON6]
5 QCNCM6865BH0B AB C Connector (2P)(5267-02A) [CON5]
6 VRD-RC2EY221J AA C Resistor (1/4W 220Ω ±5%) [R2,4]
7 VRD-RC2EY393J AA C Resistor (1/4W 39KΩ ±5%) [R1,3]
8 VRD-RC2EY473J AA C Resistor (1/4W 47KΩ ±5%) [R5]
9 VHPGP2S40J/-1 AK B Photo sensor (GP2S40J) [PD1,2]

10 RC-KZ1054CCZZ AB C Capacitor (50WV 0.1µF) [C2,3]
11 VCEAGU1HW106M AB C Capacitor (50WV 10µF) [C1]

( U n i t )
901 CPWBF2785BHZZ BC N E PWB  unit 

PR-45M

– 2 –

Sharp PR-45m internal printer parts guide ManualSharp PR-45m internal printer parts guide ManualSharp PR-45m internal printer parts guide ManualSharp PR-45m internal printer parts guide Manual



This is a “Table of Contents preview” for quality assurance

The full manual can be purchased from our store:
https://the-checkout-tech.com/manuals/sharp/PR-45m internal printer parts guide manual.html

And our free Online Keysheet maker:
https://the-checkout-tech.com/Cash-Register-Keysheet-Creator/

HTTPS://THE-CHECKOUT-TECH.COM

HTTPS://THE-CHECKOUT-TECH.COM

